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SERVICE LIST 
(as at July 2 2024) 

CHAITONS LLP 
5000 Yonge Street, 10th Floor 
Toronto, ON  M2N 7E9 
 
George Benchetrit 
Tel:    (416) 218-1141 
Email: george@chaitons.com  
 
Lawyers for Alvarez & Marsal Canada Inc., 
in its capacity as Court-Appointed Receiver 
 

ALVAREZ & MARSAL CANADA INC. 
200 Bay St. Suite 1300, 
Toronto, ON M5J 2W4 
 
Stephen Ferguson 
Tel: 416-640-0447 
Email: sferguson@alvarezandmarsal.com  
 
Esther Mann 
Tel:  (416) 847-5186 
Email:  esther.mann@alvarezandmarsal.com 
 
Christian Vit 
Tel:  (647) 925-5862 
Email:   cvit@alvarezandmarsal.com 
 
 Receiver 
 

DICKINSON WRIGHT LLP 
Barristers & Solicitors 
199 Bay Street 
Suite 2200, Box 447 
Commerce Court Postal Station 
Toronto, ON M5L 1G4 
 
David P. Preger (36870L) 
Email: dpreger@dickinsonwright.com  
Tel: (416) 646-4606 
 
Vanessa L. Ford (84726R) 
Email: vford@dickinsonwright.com  
Tel: 416-644-2860 
 
Lawyers for the Applicant, Starbank 
Developments 2000 Corp. 
 

EVOKE DEVELOPMENTS OTTAWA GP 
CORP. 
1515 Gordon Street, Unit 203 
Guelph ON N1L 1C9 
 
Attention: Scott Reid 
Email: scott@reidsproperties.com 
 
Respondent 
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EVOKE DEVELOPMENTS OTTAWA, LP 
1515 Gordon Street, Unit 203 
Guelph ON N1L 1C9 
 
Attention: Scott Reid 
Email: scott@reidsproperties.com 
 
Respondent 

RHH RENTAL PROPERTIES LTD. 
O/A Reid’s Heritage Properties 
1515 Gordon Street, Suite 203 
Guelph ON N1L 1C9 
 
Attention: Scott Reid 
Email: scott@reidsproperties.com  
 
Guarantor 
 

CANADA REVENUE AGENCY 
c/o Department Of Justice  
Tax Law Services Division 
120 Adelaide Street West, Suite 400 
Toronto, Ontario M5H 1T1 
 
Tessania Lawrence 
Email:  tessania.lawrence@justice.gc.ca  
 
AGC-PGC.Toronto-Tax-Fiscal@justice.gc.ca 
 
 

HIS MAJESTY THE KING IN RIGHT OF 
THE PROVINCE OF ONTARIO AS 
REPRESENTED BY THE MINISTER OF 
FINANCE  
Insolvency Unit 
33 King Street West, 6th floor 
Oshawa, Ontario L1H 8H5 
 
Email: insolvency.unit@ontario.ca   
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george@chaitons.com; scott@reidsproperties.com; insolvency.unit@ontario.ca;  
tessania.lawrence@justice.gc.ca; AGC-PGC.Toronto-Tax-Fiscal@justice.gc.ca 
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